CiiC

cmc markets

| MR JOSE DIAS + MRS ANNETTE DIAS<CNS AUTOMATION S/F A/C>

343 MARSHALL ROAD
TARRAGINDI QLD 4121

Holdings

At close of business: 30/06/2022

AUSTRALIA Trading Account Number: 3154046
Code Company Name Closing Price FX Rate Quantity Value
AEF AUSTRALIAN ETHICAL INVESTMENT LIMITED 4.660 2,000 9,320.000
AGL AGL ENERGY LIMITED. 8.250 1,500 12,375.000
AKE ALLKEM LIMITED 10.310 5,000 51,550.000
BOQ BANK OF QUEENSLAND LIMITED. 6.670 2,000 13,340.000
CMX CHEMX MATERIALS LIMITED 0.135 10,000 1,350.000
CMXO CHEMX MATERIALS LIMITED * 2,500
EGL ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP LIMITED (THE) 0.200 25,000 5,000.000
EML EML PAYMENTS LIMITED 1.230 5,000 6,150.000
HGEN GLOBAL X HYDROGEN ETF 7.280 500 3,640.000
HZR HAZER GROUP LIMITED 0.760 3,500 2,660.000
IC1 ICANDY INTERACTIVE LIMITED 0.070 60,000 4,200.000
1GO IGO LIMITED 9.940 2,000 19,880.000
INR IONEER LTD 0.410 25,000 10,250.000
KLL KALIUM LAKES LIMITED 0.061 250,000 15,250.000
LIO LION ENERGY LIMITED 0.033 50,000 1,650.000
LIS LI-S ENERGY LIMITED 0.440 12,000 5,280.000
LIT LITHIUM AUSTRALIA LIMITED 0.051 50,000 2,550.000
LTR LIONTOWN RESOURCES LIMITED 1.055 20,000 21,100.000
LYC LYNAS RARE EARTHS LIMITED 8.730 2,000 17,460.000
MFG MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED 12.920 1,500 19,380.000
MFGO MAGELLAN FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED 0.735 188 138.180
MLD 0.660 6,000 3,960.000
MX1 MICRO-X LIMITED 0.140 45,000 6,300.000
NIC NICKEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 0.975 15,000 14,625.000
NVX NOVONIX LIMITED 2.280 4,000 9,120.000
PDL PENDAL GROUP LIMITED 4.420 2,000 8,840.000
PLS PILBARA MINERALS LIMITED 2.290 25,000 57,250.000
POS POSEIDON NICKEL LIMITED 0.047 300,000 14,100.000
PPK PPK GROUP LIMITED 2.040 1,500 3,060.000
PPKXE 1,500
RFT RECTIFIER TECHNOLOGIES LTD 0.040 112,000 4,480.000
TTIL TRAFFIC TECHNOLOGIES LTD. 0.015 100,000 1,500.000
TYR TYRO PAYMENTS LIMITED 0.600 2,000 1,200.000
VML VITAL METALS LIMITED 0.039 200,000 7,800.000
VMT VMOTO LIMITED 0.310 30,000 9,300.000
VUL VULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LIMITED 5.420 1,000 5,420.000
WBC WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION 19.500 1,000 19,500.000
XRO XERO LIMITED 76.960 100 7,696.000
ZIP ZIP CO LIMITED.. 0.440 15,000 6,600.000
Total | 403,274.180 |

Total units as per Class = 40,000 (Pg. 19) Add: CMXO = §$8,000

and market value as per Class = $8,000 Total Value = $411,274.18

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets
Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No. 246381), a Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group).
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CiiC

cmc markets
MR JOSE DIAS + MRS ANNETTE DIAS<CNS AUTOMATION S/F A/C>
343 MARSHALL ROAD
TARRAGINDI QLD 4121

Confirmations
Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

AUSTRALIA Trading Account Number: 3154046
Code Confirmation No. Type Trade Date Settlement Date Price Quantity Brokerage GST Otherfees Consideration
VUL 15221481 Buy  01/07/2021  05/07/2021 7.750 2000 27.23  2.72 0.00 15,529.95
SYA 15288152 Buy  07/07/2021  09/07/2021 0.095 50000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,769.95
KGN 15308660 Buy  08/07/2021  12/07/2021 11.400 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,419.95
INR 15306071 Buy  08/07/2021  12/07/2021 0.380 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,719.95
A2M 15305143 Buy  08/07/2021  12/07/2021 7.080 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,179.95
PSC 15317568 Buy  09/07/2021  13/07/2021 0.245 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,369.95
AVA 15314357 Buy  09/07/2021  13/07/2021 0.455 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,569.95
PRU 15333302 Sell 12/07/2021  14/07/2021 1.490 15000 2235 224 0.00 22,325.41
RMC 15347084 Sell 13/07/2021  15/07/2021 2.360 19 18.14 1.81 0.00 24.89
AGY 15368807 Buy 14/07/2021  16/07/2021 0.125 20000 18.14 1.81 0.00 2,519.95
RMC 15359670 Sell 14/07/2021  16/07/2021 2.360 2310 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,451.60
NEA 15383848 Buy 15/07/2021  19/07/2021 2.170 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,869.87
VUL 15379438 Sell 15/07/2021  19/07/2021 9.830 2000 19.66 1.97 0.00 19,638.37
PH2 15377535 Sell 15/07/2021  19/07/2021 0.190 33334 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,313.51
SXY 15392352 Buy 16/07/2021  20/07/2021 3.400 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,219.95
SYA 15450211 Sell 21/07/2021  23/07/2021 0.076 50000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,780.05
PLL 15462704 Buy 22/07/2021  26/07/2021 0.785 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,944.95
A2M 15527212 Sell 28/07/2021  30/07/2021 5.890 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,760.05
EVN 15547203 Buy 29/07/2021  02/08/2021 4.220 2500 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,569.95
PLL 15564466 Buy  30/07/2021  03/08/2021 0.740 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,719.95
PLS 15583536 Sell 02/08/2021  04/08/2021 1.915 30000 5745 5.75 0.00 57,386.80
PLL 15578597 Buy  02/08/2021  04/08/2021 0.755 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,569.95
PLL 15652577 Buy  06/08/2021  10/08/2021 0.795 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,969.95
VMT 15728692 Buy 12/08/2021  16/08/2021 0.340 7202 18.14 1.81 0.00 2,468.63
MLD 15727345 Buy 12/08/2021  16/08/2021 0.900 6000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,419.95
KLL 15725040 Buy 12/08/2021  16/08/2021 0.225 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,769.95
VMT 15737587 Buy 13/08/2021  17/08/2021 0.340 2798 0.00 0.00 0.00 951.32
KGN 15880758 Buy 24/08/2021  26/08/2021 11.390 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,409.95
AEF 15979173 Sell 31/08/2021  02/09/2021 10.810 2500 27.03 2.70 0.00 26,995.27
AHC 16024200 Buy  03/09/2021  07/09/2021 0.150 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,519.95
AEF 16165783 Buy 14/09/2021  16/09/2021 9.800 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,819.95
GSS 16255694 Buy 20/09/2021  22/09/2021 1.520 3500 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,339.95
WSA 16253320 Buy 20/09/2021  22/09/2021 2.880 4000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,539.95
HLO 16388358 Buy 29/09/2021  01/10/2021 2.566 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 12,850.49
AGL 16387456 Buy 29/09/2021  01/10/2021 5.880 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,899.95
VMT 16425200 Buy  01/10/2021  05/10/2021 0.410 16815 22.68 2.27 0.00 6,919.10
VMT 16440585 Buy  04/10/2021  06/10/2021 0.410 3185 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,305.85
PLS 16461071 Buy  05/10/2021  07/10/2021 1.805 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,044.95
PPK 16460150 Buy  05/10/2021  07/10/2021 13.500 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,769.95
LKE 16457846 Buy  05/10/2021  07/10/2021 0.550 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,519.95
ORE 16477993 Buy  06/10/2021  08/10/2021 8.140 1172 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,560.03
RMC 16498837 Sell 07/10/2021  11/10/2021 1.900 2671 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,054.95
WSA 16496252 Buy  07/10/2021  11/10/2021 2.970 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,929.95

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets

Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No. 246381), a Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group).
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Confirmations
Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

AUSTRALIA Trading Account Number: 3154046
Code Confirmation No. Type Trade Date Settlement Date Price Quantity Brokerage GST Otherfees Consideration
HLO 16496066 Sell 07/10/2021  11/10/2021 2.900 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,480.05
CIA 16551458 Buy 12/10/2021  14/10/2021 4.760 1500 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,159.95
HZR 16564277 Sell 13/10/2021  15/10/2021 1.320 20000 26.40 2.64 0.00 26,370.96
PSC 16562454 Sell 13/10/2021  15/10/2021 0.435 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 13,030.05
Lis 16556462 Sell 13/10/2021  15/10/2021 2.200 6000 18.14 1.81 0.00 13,180.05
CIA 16578046 Sell 14/10/2021  18/10/2021 4.610 1500 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,895.05
MNS 16598957 Buy 15/10/2021  19/10/2021 0.345 20000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,919.95
KLL 16619840 Buy 18/10/2021  20/10/2021 0.185 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,569.95
SYD 16617007 Buy 18/10/2021  20/10/2021 8.310 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,639.95
AEF 16606955 Sell 18/10/2021  20/10/2021 11.970 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,950.05
VML 16639908 Buy 19/10/2021  21/10/2021 0.064 100000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,419.95
SXY 16629678 Sell 19/10/2021  21/10/2021 4.400 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 13,180.05
PDL 16629159 Buy 19/10/2021  21/10/2021 7.120 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,259.95
VML 16628587 Buy 19/10/2021  21/10/2021 0.063 50000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,169.95
LKE 16658494 Sell 20/10/2021  22/10/2021 0.735 30000 22,05 221 0.00 22,025.74
KGN 16656299 Sell 20/10/2021  22/10/2021 11.580 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,560.05
AGY 16656033 Buy 20/10/2021  22/10/2021 0.260 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,819.95
LSF 16649820 Buy 20/10/2021  22/10/2021 2.910 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,569.95
QHL 16677390 Buy 21/10/2021  25/10/2021 0.049 100000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,919.95
HZR 16676556 Buy 21/10/2021  25/10/2021 1.320 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,979.95
VHT 16670682 Buy 21/10/2021  25/10/2021 1.260 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,319.95
PPT 16690308 Buy 22/10/2021  26/10/2021 41.000 400 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,419.95
DTC 16688353 Buy 22/10/2021  26/10/2021 0.955 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,794.95
PLS 16722985 Buy 26/10/2021  28/10/2021 2.250 7500 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,894.95
SGR 16750572 Buy 27/10/2021  29/10/2021 3.630 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,909.95
QAN 16750511 Buy 27/10/2021  29/10/2021 5.530 5000 27.65 277 0.00 27,680.42
PLS 16742854 Buy 27/10/2021  29/10/2021 2.200 7500 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,519.95
OSH 16739187 Sell 27/10/2021  29/10/2021 4.400 5000 22.00 2.20 0.00 21,975.80
S32 16767709 Buy 28/10/2021  01/11/2021 3.565 1500 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,367.70
NEA 16764903 Sell 28/10/2021  01/11/2021 2.210 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,030.05
5GG 16784929 Buy 29/10/2021  02/11/2021 0.670 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,719.95
FLT 16773904 Buy 29/10/2021  02/11/2021 20.010 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,024.95
WBC 16798522 Buy  01/11/2021  03/11/2021 24.040 1000 24.04 2.40 0.00 24,066.44
VUL 16797736 Buy  01/11/2021  03/11/2021 12.070 1000 27.23  2.72 0.00 12,099.95
HGEN 16812294 Buy  02/11/2021  04/11/2021 12.910 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,474.95
LIT 16895352 Buy  08/11/2021  10/11/2021 0.140 50000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,019.95
HZR 16892710 Sell 08/11/2021  10/11/2021 1.600 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,780.05
DTC 16916444 Sell 09/11/2021  11/11/2021 0.670 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,330.05
LIO 16913520 Buy  09/11/2021  11/11/2021 0.100 50000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,019.95
RFT 16908511 Buy  09/11/2021  11/11/2021 0.044 200000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,819.95
BOE 16950349 Buy 11/11/2021  15/11/2021 0.300 25000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,519.95
PDN 16949984 Buy 11/11/2021  15/11/2021 0.960 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,819.95

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets

Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No. 246381), a Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group).
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NST 16949203 Buy 11/11/2021  15/11/2021 10.400 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,419.95
NMT 16980738 Buy 12/11/2021  16/11/2021 1.110 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,119.95
GSS 17003387 Sell 15/11/2021  17/11/2021 1.350 864 18.14 1.81 0.00 1,146.45
NST 16997997 Buy 15/11/2021  17/11/2021 10.720 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,739.95
TTI 17014794 Buy 16/11/2021  18/11/2021 0.030 100000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,019.95
CHN 17010997 Buy 16/11/2021  18/11/2021 9.980 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,999.95
PPT 17010153 Sell 16/11/2021  18/11/2021 36.900 400 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,740.05
MX1 17008568 Buy 16/11/2021  18/11/2021 0.315 30000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,469.95
MNS 17037475 Sell 17/11/2021  19/11/2021 0.565 20000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,280.05
LOT 17049325 Buy 18/11/2021  22/11/2021 0.320 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,219.95
MIN 17046445 Buy 18/11/2021  22/11/2021 38.900 300 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,689.95
GSS 17066858 Sell 19/11/2021  23/11/2021 1.350 2636 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,558.60
TYR 17066202 Buy 19/11/2021  23/11/2021 3.110 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,239.95
VHT 17066068 Sell 19/11/2021  23/11/2021 1.065 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,305.05
LIS 17086204 Buy 22/11/2021  24/11/2021 2.030 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,169.95
AVA 17134389 Sell 25/11/2021  29/11/2021 0.420 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,180.05
CHN 17134306 Sell 25/11/2021  29/11/2021 9.420 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,400.05
INR 17134219 Sell 25/11/2021  29/11/2021 0.650 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,730.05
FLT 17185066 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 16.940 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,450.05
5GG 17184834 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 0.611 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,092.55
FDV 17171778 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 1.460 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 14,580.05
PLS 17170868 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 2.340 10000 2340 234 0.00 23,374.26
ORE 17170096 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 9.104 7500 68.28 6.83 0.00 68,208.05
AGY 17168560 Sell 29/11/2021  01/12/2021 0.245 25000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,105.05
LOT 17197631 Sell 30/11/2021  02/12/2021 0.310 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,080.05
ORE 17191537 Sell 30/11/2021  02/12/2021 9.990 7500 7493 7.49 0.00 74,842.58
LTR 17232187 Buy  02/12/2021  06/12/2021 1.655 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,294.95
ORE 17229389 Buy  02/12/2021  06/12/2021 9.410 7500 70.58 7.06 0.00 70,652.64
LIS 17223951 Sell 02/12/2021  06/12/2021 1.865 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,305.05
ORE 17248424 Buy  03/12/2021  07/12/2021 9.250 4000 37.00 3.70 0.00 37,040.70
AKE 17264325 Buy  06/12/2021  08/12/2021 8.600 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,619.95
MIN 17259787 Sell 06/12/2021  08/12/2021 44.290 300 18.14 1.81 0.00 13,267.05
AKE 17293178 Buy  08/12/2021  10/12/2021 8.800 2500 22.00 2.20 0.00 22,024.20
SYD 17356940 Sell 15/12/2021  17/12/2021 8.570 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 17,120.05
WSA 17385259 Sell 17/12/2021  21/12/2021 3.501 7000 2451 245 0.00 24,482.02
AHC 17429613 Sell 22/12/2021  24/12/2021 0.145 28849 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,163.16
AHC 17444092 Sell 23/12/2021  29/12/2021 0.145 1151 0.00 0.00 0.00 166.90
S32 17555976 Sell 07/01/2022  11/01/2022 3.960 1500 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,920.05
SGR 17553851 Sell 07/01/2022  11/01/2022 3.620 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,840.05
QAN 17553396 Sell 07/01/2022  11/01/2022 5.020 5000 25.10 2.51 0.00 25,072.39
PLS 17552505 Sell 07/01/2022  11/01/2022 3.440 10000 3440 3.44 0.00 34,362.16
NMT 17552327 Sell 07/01/2022  11/01/2022 1.455 10000 27.23  2.72 0.00 14,520.05
AGY 17681104 Sell 18/01/2022  20/01/2022 0.410 25000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,230.05

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets
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AKE 17678584 Sell 18/01/2022  20/01/2022 11.740 4000 46.96 4.70 0.00 46,908.34
AKE 17705195 Buy 19/01/2022  21/01/2022 10.770 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,789.95
PDN 17703055 Sell 19/01/2022  21/01/2022 0.865 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,305.05
AKE 17741119 Buy 21/01/2022  25/01/2022 10.580 2000 21.16  2.12 0.00 21,183.28
AKE 17737209 Buy 21/01/2022  25/01/2022 10.720 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,739.95
FMG 17774328 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 20.480 600 18.14 1.81 0.00 12,307.95
LTR 17770646 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 1.515 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,594.95
AGY 17770607 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 0.350 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 5,269.95
Z1P 17768526 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 3.280 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,579.95
HZR 17768311 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 1.010 3500 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,554.95
LKE 17767626 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 0.879 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,812.78
PLS 17765303 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 3.360 10000 33.60 3.36 0.00 33,636.96
AKE 17763984 Buy 24/01/2022  27/01/2022 9.880 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,899.95
FMG 17808397 Sell 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 19.380 600 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,608.05
CXO 17805161 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 0.730 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,319.95
AKE 17803867 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 9.190 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,209.95
KLL 17799490 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 0.125 130000 18.14 1.81 0.00 16,269.95
LYC 17799420 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 9.290 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,309.95
NVX 17798905 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 7.590 1500 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,404.95
LTR 17796289 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 1.390 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,969.95
CVN 17795086 Buy 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 0.245 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,694.95
KLL 17787649 Sell 25/01/2022  28/01/2022 0.125 40000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,980.05
AKE 17829232 Buy 27/01/2022  31/01/2022 8.710 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,729.95
PLS 17829192 Buy 27/01/2022  31/01/2022 3.060 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,139.95
EVN 17823858 Buy 27/01/2022  31/01/2022 3.540 2500 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,869.95
KGN 17816244 Buy 27/01/2022  31/01/2022 5.990 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,009.95
LKE 17851241 Buy 28/01/2022  01/02/2022 0.865 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,344.95
1GO 17882404 Buy  01/02/2022  03/02/2022 11.790 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,809.95
LYC 17898204 Buy  02/02/2022  04/02/2022 9.210 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,229.95
NVX 17922652 Buy  03/02/2022  07/02/2022 6.710 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,374.95
MFG 17960389 Buy  08/02/2022  10/02/2022 16.520 500 22,68 2.27 0.00 8,284.95
WEB 17987703 Sell 09/02/2022  11/02/2022 6.100 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 12,180.05
RFT 17979610 Sell 09/02/2022  11/02/2022 0.077 200000 18.14 1.81 0.00 15,380.05
DUB 18030446 Buy 14/02/2022  16/02/2022 1.600 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,019.95
CMX 18119710 Buy 21/02/2022  23/02/2022 0.200 1985 18.14 1.81 0.00 416.95
LIS 18119264 Buy 21/02/2022  23/02/2022 1.025 3000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,094.95
Z1P 18114246 Buy 21/02/2022  23/02/2022 2.470 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 2,489.95
POS 18127863 Buy 22/02/2022  24/02/2022 0.087 100000 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,719.95
MFG 18127122 Buy 22/02/2022  24/02/2022 21.510 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,774.95
1GO 18121664 Buy 22/02/2022  24/02/2022 11.170 1000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,189.95
CMX 18120909 Buy 22/02/2022  24/02/2022 0.200 8015 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,603.00
EGL 18158996 Buy 24/02/2022  28/02/2022 0.265 25000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,644.95
CVN 18243577 Sell 02/03/2022  04/03/2022 0.270 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,030.05

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets
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Confirmations
Period: 01/07/2021 - 30/06/2022

AUSTRALIA Trading Account Number: 3154046
Code Confirmation No. Type Trade Date Settlement Date Price Quantity Brokerage GST Otherfees Consideration
BOE 18241315 Sell 02/03/2022  04/03/2022 2.460 3125 22.68 2.27 0.00 7,662.55
EVN 18240642 Sell 02/03/2022  04/03/2022 4.190 5000 2095 2.10 0.00 20,926.95
CXO 18240288 Sell 02/03/2022  04/03/2022 0.930 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 9,280.05
QHL 18257566 Sell 03/03/2022  07/03/2022 0.490 10000 18.14 1.81 0.00 4,880.05
MFG 18253923 Buy  03/03/2022  07/03/2022 16.599 500 18.14 1.81 0.00 8,319.39
PLL 18282279 Sell 04/03/2022  08/03/2022 0.795 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 11,907.28
NVX 18279225 Buy  04/03/2022  08/03/2022 5.070 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 10,159.95
BOE 18278897 Buy  04/03/2022  08/03/2022 2.250 3500 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,894.95
PDN 18278712 Buy  04/03/2022  08/03/2022 0.645 5000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,244.95
Z1P 18304538 Buy  07/03/2022  09/03/2022 1.660 2000 18.14 1.81 0.00 3,339.95
NST 18303475 Sell 07/03/2022  09/03/2022 10.655 2000 2131 213 0.00 21,285.99
RFT 18300918 Buy  07/03/2022  09/03/2022 0.055 112000 18.14 1.81 0.00 6,179.95
INR 18294096 Buy  07/03/2022  09/03/2022 0.530 15000 18.14 1.81 0.00 7,969.95
QAN 18291622 Buy  07/03/2022  09/03/2022 4.600 5000 23.00 2.30 0.00 23,025.30